FABORY

Technické parametre

Ochrana povrchu
Dizka

Model s jednym
klu€om

Model s nizkou
iskrou

Velkost klu¢a mala
(palce)

Velkost kluca velka
(palce)

Chrémované
103
Nie

Nie

Iné

Iné

Stahlwille Obojstranné kluce

12A 11/32

Cislo polozky
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 1

Normy

G0225.087.001
203120230941
27111726
4018754020003

Len kompletné
balenie



